
Platz St.-Nr Name Club / Wohnort Bewerber Motorrad 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd 1.Test 2.Test 3.Test Gesamt Klasse

1. 3 Lietz, Ralf MC Dassow K T M 0 0 0 160,21 167,85 153,95 482,01 über 175 2-T

2. 1 Skoppek, Guido MC Rehna Husqvarna Team Steinert Rehna Husqvarna 0 0 0 162,81 164,66 156,60 484,07 bis 450 4-T

3. 84 Grimm, Mario MC Rehna Team BvZ KTM Racing K T M 0 0 0 167,37 161,85 157,32 486,54 über 450 4-T

4. 714 Thoms, Ronny MC Dassow KTM Team S & W K T M 0 0 0 164,01 169,02 157,42 490,45 über 450 4-T

5. 76 Hermann, Markus MC Wolgast Milbratz-Racing-Team Honda 0 0 0 162,54 169,98 158,74 491,26 bis 450 4-T

6. 21 Feldt, Björn MC Rehna Husqvarna Team Steinert Rehna Husqvarna 0 0 0 162,94 171,57 157,20 491,71 125 2-T

7. 67 Zimmermann, René EMX Team Rostock Yamaha 0 0 0 163,20 170,65 160,05 493,90 bis 450 4-T

8. 2 Timm, Andreas MC Kuhstorf Redmann Racing Team Honda 0 0 0 166,36 168,60 161,87 496,83 über 175 2-T

9. 81 Lessing, Christoph MC Meckl.-Strelitz KTM-GST-Berlin Racing K T M 0 0 0 168,58 165,37 163,48 497,43 über 450 4-T

10. 100 Hamann, René MC Meckl.-Strelitz K T M 0 0 0 168,79 170,50 163,39 502,68 bis 250 4-T

11. 510 Dallmann, Frank MC Rehna 2-Wheel-Racing Husqvarna 0 0 0 164,34 171,34 171,01 506,69 bis 250 4-T

12. 171 Hechel, Axel EMX Team Rostock K T M 0 0 0 167,00 179,92 163,84 510,76 bis 450 4-T

13. 111 Hinrichs, Jens MC Rehna KTM-GST-Berlin Racing K T M 0 0 0 177,23 171,33 162,58 511,14 über 175 2-T

14. 66 Mews, Steffen MC Demmin K T M 0 0 0 175,10 170,91 167,03 513,04 bis 450 4-T

15. 70 Bräsel, Paul MC Wolgast K T M 0 0 0 176,36 170,77 166,28 513,40 bis 450 4-T

16. 50 Joachimstaler, Jan MC Wolgast K T M 0 0 0 169,85 179,09 164,67 513,61 Senioren

17. 4 Warneke, Tobias MC Rehna Greiner Racing Team K T M 0 0 0 170,58 175,17 168,50 514,25 über 175 2-T

18. 82 Wienck, Matthias MSC Gr.Schwiesow K T M 0 0 0 171,30 176,01 171,44 518,74 über 450 4-T

19. 20 Radom, Daniel MC Rehna Husqvarna Team Steinert Rehna Husqvarna 0 0 0 172,68 176,63 170,32 519,63 125 2-T

20. 60 Klein, Axel MC Meckl.-Strelitz KTM GST-Racing Berlin K T M 0 0 0 172,07 177,15 173,66 522,88 bis 450 4-T

21. 26 Kurzweg, Torsten MC Rehna K T M 0 0 0 185,73 169,63 170,98 526,34 125 2-T

22. 15 Johst, Thomas MC PSV Schwerin K T M 0 0 0 176,92 178,73 171,63 527,28 über 175 2-T

23. 30 Mehlitz, Norbert MC Burg Stargard K T M 0 0 0 175,66 182,50 169,96 528,12 Senioren

24. 23 Begerow, Tom MC Rehna Meine Shell Racing K T M 0 0 0 178,94 179,88 169,63 528,46 125 2-T

25. 9 Helbig, Gerrit MC Wolgast R & P KTM Sturm Zschopau K T M 0 0 0 184,80 175,90 172,15 532,85 über 175 2-T

26. 107 Philipp, Kevin MC Kuhstorf KTM Team Domian K T M 0 0 0 181,61 178,38 173,03 533,02 bis 250 4-T

27. 10 Günther, Sebastian MC Woltersdorf KTM GST-Racing Berlin K T M 0 0 0 187,05 173,71 172,82 533,58 bis 250 4-T

28. 526 Nehring, Nico MC Rehna Yamaha 0 0 0 178,66 184,85 170,84 534,36 bis 250 4-T

29. 8 Schröter, Maik MC Dassow Suzuki 0 0 0 178,54 181,42 175,87 535,83 über 175 2-T

30. 102 Schröder, Ulf MC Burg Stargard Yamaha 0 0 0 184,19 180,10 173,02 537,32 bis 250 4-T

31. 33 Böge, Bodo MC Kuhstorf Meine Shell Racing K T M 0 0 0 179,40 183,87 175,05 538,32 Senioren

32. 57 Röseler, Stephan MC Rehna K T M 0 0 0 192,52 173,47 172,83 538,82 Senioren

33. 6 Wildhagen, Jörg MC Boizenburg Honda 0 0 0 182,44 185,90 172,51 540,85 über 175 2-T

34. 7 Gädt, Christian MSC Gr.Schwiesow K T M 0 0 0 181,25 182,08 177,73 541,06 über 175 2-T

35. 32 Eichhorst, Harri MC Meckl.-Strelitz Honda 0 0 0 182,42 184,39 174,34 541,15 Senioren

36. 206 Lüdemann, Dirk MC Demmin K T M 0 0 0 183,69 183,39 174,78 541,85 bis 450 4-T

37. 61 Mörbe, Sören EMX Team Rostock RM Racing Team K T M 10 0 0 188,59 174,27 170,69 543,55 bis 450 4-T

38. 55 Kähler, Gerold MC Kuhstorf K T M 0 0 0 186,80 178,73 178,29 543,82 Senioren

39. 11 Lüder, Hartmut MC Rehna K T M 0 0 0 178,94 186,56 180,59 546,09 über 175 2-T

40. 22 Kubik, Michael MC Wolgast Team BvZ KTM Racing K T M 0 0 0 192,78 181,23 174,57 548,58 125 2-T

41. 36 Pflüger, Edgar MC Rehna Husqvarna Team Steinert Rehna Husqvarna 0 0 0 180,65 184,57 185,69 550,92 Senioren

42. 77 Göbl, Matthias MC Rehna Husqvarna Team Steinert Rehna Husqvarna 0 0 0 179,88 201,45 174,90 556,23 bis 450 4-T
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43. 939 Pieper, Lars Salzwedel K T M 0 0 0 204,97 178,80 176,21 559,99 über 450 4-T

44. 51 Koch, Roman MC Rehna K T M 0 0 0 194,98 184,30 182,13 561,40 Senioren

45. 222 Venzke, Andreas MC Rehna KTM GST-Racing Berlin K T M 0 0 0 188,05 191,21 182,97 562,23 bis 250 4-T

46. 86 Lier, Andreas MSC Gr.Schwiesow K T M 0 0 0 198,24 183,87 181,42 563,53 über 450 4-T

47. 164 Handrick, Sebastian MC Bergring Teterow K T M 0 0 0 192,42 189,34 183,38 565,14 bis 450 4-T

48. 34 Kühl, Bodo MC Rehna Yamaha 0 0 0 190,76 191,01 186,71 568,49 Senioren

49. 99 Jahns, Kai-Uwe MC Demmin K T M 0 0 0 196,58 186,50 185,95 569,04 über 450 4-T

50. 62 Dreyer, Kai MC Boizenburg K T M 0 0 0 194,69 188,11 187,02 569,82 bis 450 4-T

51. 69 Spath, Daniel MC Demmin K T M 0 0 0 192,64 190,06 188,60 571,30 bis 450 4-T

52. 46 Bosecke, Frank MC Boizenburg Honda 0 0 0 192,29 194,83 185,75 572,87 Senioren

53. 118 Fischer, Jörg Freiburg Suzuki 0 0 0 194,18 192,41 189,48 576,07 Senioren

54. 186 Reimann, René MC Dassow K T M 0 0 0 185,33 205,97 185,34 576,64 über 450 4-T

55. 139 Nötzelmann, Ralf Kaltenkirchen Husaberg 0 0 0 195,52 193,05 190,40 578,97 bis 450 4-T

56. 162 Hein, Jens MC Dassow K T M 0 0 0 194,67 194,11 191,16 579,94 bis 450 4-T

57. 64 Lahann, Sven MC Kuhstorf Meine Shell Racing K T M 0 0 0 199,18 193,86 189,20 582,24 bis 450 4-T

58. 79 Augustat, Marko MC Rehna Yamaha 0 0 0 196,56 194,02 191,69 582,26 bis 450 4-T

59. 169 Schünemann, René MC Dassow Honda 0 0 0 192,18 201,57 189,11 582,86 bis 450 4-T

60. 38 Haueis, Kai MC Kuhstorf Dreeßen & Kallies Offroad Team Husqvarna 0 0 0 200,95 194,51 187,99 583,45 Senioren

61. 271 Thomsen, Arne Kaltenkirchen 0 0 0 202,59 191,56 190,14 584,30 bis 450 4-T

62. 101 Gumz, Torsten MC Rehna Husqvarna Team Steinert Rehna Husqvarna 0 0 0 209,27 189,56 186,09 584,92 bis 250 4-T

63. 59 Dubbe, Dirk MC Dassow Suzuki 0 0 0 192,94 194,80 197,19 584,93 Senioren

64. 105 Langhans, Dirk EMX Team Rostock K T M 0 0 0 199,40 198,46 189,05 586,91 bis 250 4-T

65. 37 Heddram, Lothar MC Kuhstorf Dreeßen & Kallies Offroad Team Husqvarna 0 0 0 197,25 199,75 190,96 587,96 Senioren

66. 63 Koch, André MC Rehna K T M 0 0 0 199,54 195,93 192,96 588,43 bis 450 4-T

67. 25 Freuck, Johannes MC Rehna Meine Shell Racing K T M 0 0 0 194,48 204,74 190,92 590,14 125 2-T

68. 40 Vater, Torsten MC Meckl.-Strelitz K T M 0 0 0 200,84 198,41 192,75 592,00 Senioren

69. 39 Schramm, Bernd MC Rehna Husqvarna Team Steinert Rehna Husqvarna 0 0 0 190,13 197,76 206,74 594,63 Senioren

70. 119 Schütz, Thorsten Strausberg KTM-GST-Berlin Racing K T M 0 0 0 207,25 196,32 194,06 597,62 bis 450 4-T

71. 174 Krause, Karl-Heinrich Bad Segeberg K T M 0 0 0 226,89 185,24 186,77 598,90 Senioren

72. 14 Scheffler, Karsten MC Rehna K T M 0 0 0 193,87 197,10 211,30 602,27 über 175 2-T

73. 68 Drape, Folkher MC Rehna Bräuer Motorradsport Beta 0 0 0 204,12 198,20 201,52 603,84 bis 450 4-T

74. 175 Pasedag, Dirk MC Wolgast Husqvarna 0 0 0 214,80 196,41 194,30 605,51 über 450 4-T

75. 47 Pohlmann, Sven MC Kuhstorf Yamaha 0 0 0 205,09 200,94 200,67 606,70 Senioren

76. 288 Schukay, Dirk MC Dassow K T M 0 0 0 207,70 207,20 193,97 608,87 über 450 4-T

77. 94 Johnsen, Ronald MC Vellahn K T M 0 0 0 226,72 197,58 191,25 615,55 über 450 4-T

78. 187 Möller, René MC Sternberg K T M 0 0 0 222,94 206,99 188,31 618,24 über 450 4-T

79. 618 Buggenhagen, Jörg Berlin K T M 0 0 0 210,76 206,47 206,83 624,06 Senioren

80. 577 Daugs, Thorleif Schulzendorf Husaberg 0 0 0 218,24 206,82 199,63 624,69 bis 450 4-T

81. 28 Böhm, Daniel MC Woltersdorf K T M 0 0 0 222,51 200,71 211,16 634,38 125 2-T

82. 24 Behrendt, Stefan MC Kuhstorf K T M 0 0 0 208,70 231,11 195,07 634,88 125 2-T

83. 166 Skiba, Heiko MC Woltersdorf KTM GST-Racing Berlin K T M 0 0 0 227,59 206,51 201,47 635,56 bis 450 4-T

84. 140 Tackmann, Lars Rostock K T M 0 0 0 218,87 207,15 209,78 635,80 bis 450 4-T

85. 117 Stamer, Hermann Lensahn K T M 0 0 0 205,90 221,12 209,11 636,13 Senioren

86. 104 Pägelow, Matthias EMX Team Rostock K T M 0 0 0 221,06 211,24 209,57 641,87 bis 250 4-T

87. 270 Mittelstedt, René Kusey K T M 0 0 0 239,54 204,15 198,76 642,45 über 450 4-T

88. 92 Apelt, Sandro MC EC Malchow K T M 0 0 0 225,16 212,65 205,13 642,94 über 450 4-T



89. 329 Lonkowski, David MC Dassow K T M 0 0 0 212,04 211,36 221,03 644,43 bis 450 4-T

90. 227 Hirsch, Ingo Woldegk K T M 0 0 0 232,19 210,70 203,45 646,34 bis 450 4-T

91. 193 Allwardt, Matthias Bargeshagen K T M 0 0 0 224,02 208,48 218,69 651,19 über 450 4-T

92. 126 Ahrens, Markus Meinersen Suzuki 0 0 0 226,95 213,98 212,01 652,93 bis 450 4-T

93. 16 Wieduckel, Christian MC Dassow Honda 0 0 0 216,54 208,31 228,95 653,80 über 175 2-T

94. 185 Hoffmann, Thomas MC Woltersdorf K T M 60 0 0 224,62 191,87 190,07 666,56 über 450 4-T

95. 114 Diehn, Roman Alt Meiershof Yamaha 0 0 0 245,36 213,53 208,81 667,70 bis 250 4-T

96. 277 Geisler, Sven Schulzendorf Husqvarna 120 0 0 185,91 189,01 180,01 674,93 über 175 2-T

97. 180 Warber, Jörg MCC Tessin K T M 60 0 0 229,75 198,42 191,60 679,77 über 450 4-T

98. 129 Dunzik, Henri Katzow K T M 0 0 0 243,23 222,83 214,64 680,70 über 450 4-T

99. 138 Quandt, Jaqueline Torisdorf K T M 60 0 0 211,73 224,14 208,56 704,43 125 2-T

100. 44 Brachmann, Roland MC Rehna Honda 0 0 0 188,54 355,20 189,77 733,51 Senioren

101. 275 Pauer, Olaf Kaltenkirchen Husqvarna 10 10 10 247,46 230,03 228,75 736,25 Senioren

102. 311 Ahrens, André Grevesmühlen K T M 60 0 0 226,41 215,06 244,21 745,67 über 450 4-T

103. 136 Stachow, Steve MC Dassow Yamaha 60 10 0 238,34 237,38 225,67 771,39 bis 450 4-T

104. 133 Marth, Jörg-Peter Gruel K T M 120 0 0 284,44 238,96 243,70 887,09 Senioren

105. 96 Neumann, David MC EC Malchow K T M 300 0 0 252,88 207,06 202,79 962,72 über 450 4-T

106. 160 Niwiarra, Robby MC Wolgast K T M 660 0 0 266,98 212,66 263,92 1403,56 bis 450 4-T

107. 125 Görges, Karsten Rogätz Husqvarna 1140 1140 0 257,32 220,68 214,29 2972,28 bis 450 4-T

202 Behncke, Olaf MC Boizenburg Maico 222,10 [199,29] 222,10 Klassik

200 Janßen, Holger MC Kuhstorf Voss Racing Husqvarna 237,11 [215,02] 237,11 Klassik

18 Kendziorra, Martin MC Dassow K T M a.d.W. 185,77 196,67 über 175 2-T

29 Hemmerling, Dirk MC Dassow Team Kunkel Motorsport K T M a.d.W. 166,02 125 2-T

35 Triemer, Diethelm MSC Gr.Schwiesow K T M a.d.W. 184,38 182,29 176,64 Senioren

41 Last, Dietrich MSC Rügen K T M a.d.W. 202,13 209,18 Senioren

97 Barsties, Matthias MC Kuhstorf Meine Shell Racing K T M a.d.W. über 450 4-T

103 Begerow, Steffen MC Rehna Meine Shell Racing K T M a.d.W. 192,70 bis 250 4-T

116 Dr.Müller, Ulrich Pogeez K T M a.d.W. 354,32 272,37 293,10 Senioren

121 Nagel, Christian MC Dassow K T M a.d.W. 190,71 125 2-T

122 Wieduckel, Ronny MC Dassow Husqvarna a.d.W. 208,48 125 2-T

123 Klazinski, René Pötenitz K T M a.d.W. 207,74 bis 450 4-T

124 Zimmermann, Frank Rogätz Husaberg a.d.W. 265,40 236,07 bis 450 4-T

127 Weste, Henning Damshagen K T M a.d.W. 228,39 über 450 4-T

128 Fahrenheim, Daniel Lübeck K T M a.d.W. 362,02 über 450 4-T

131 Witt, Falko MC Burg Stargard Yamaha a.d.W. 204,39 207,24 203,14 Senioren

134 Schulz, André Karow K T M a.d.W. 534,06 über 450 4-T

135 Thiel, Sebastian Demmin K T M a.d.W. 355,24 226,70 354,51 über 450 4-T

141 Rose, Aike Rostock K T M a.d.W. 197,35 197,12 bis 450 4-T

142 Ganzel, Rainer Rostock K T M a.d.W. 212,03 197,57 bis 450 4-T

143 Preuß, Thomas Hamburg Yamaha a.d.W. 247,58 206,03 bis 450 4-T

182 Kobrow, René MC "Greif" K T M a.d.W. 215,94 über 450 4-T

188 Funke, Matthias MC Bergring Teterow K T M a.d.W. 213,66 209,09 über 450 4-T

231 Gemballa, Michael Oberwohlde Honda a.d.W. 225,31 210,41 Senioren

276 Glaser, Dirk Kölzin K T M a.d.W. 268,19 über 450 4-T

333 Manke, Christian Hamburg K T M a.d.W. bis 450 4-T

0
0



Platz St.-Nr Name Club / Wohnort Bewerber Motorrad 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd 1.Test 2.Test 3.Test Gesamt

1. 21 Feldt, Björn MC Rehna Husqvarna Team Steinert Rehna Husqvarna 0 0 0 162,94 171,57 157,20 491,71
2. 20 Radom, Daniel MC Rehna Husqvarna Team Steinert Rehna Husqvarna 0 0 0 172,68 176,63 170,32 519,63
3. 26 Kurzweg, Torsten MC Rehna K T M 0 0 0 185,73 169,63 170,98 526,34
4. 23 Begerow, Tom MC Rehna Meine Shell Racing K T M 0 0 0 178,94 179,88 169,63 528,46
5. 22 Kubik, Michael MC Wolgast Team BvZ KTM Racing K T M 0 0 0 192,78 181,23 174,57 548,58
6. 25 Freuck, Johannes MC Rehna Meine Shell Racing K T M 0 0 0 194,48 204,74 190,92 590,14
7. 28 Böhm, Daniel MC Woltersdorf K T M 0 0 0 222,51 200,71 211,16 634,38
8. 24 Behrendt, Stefan MC Kuhstorf K T M 0 0 0 208,70 231,11 195,07 634,88
9. 138 Quandt, Jaqueline Torisdorf K T M 60 0 0 211,73 224,14 208,56 704,43

29 Hemmerling, Dirk MC Dassow Team Kunkel Motorsport K T M a.d.W. 166,02
121 Nagel, Christian MC Dassow K T M a.d.W. 190,71
122 Wieduckel, Ronny MC Dassow Husqvarna a.d.W. 208,48

Platz St.-Nr Name Club / Wohnort Bewerber Motorrad 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd 1.Test 2.Test 3.Test Gesamt

1. 3 Lietz, Ralf MC Dassow K T M 0 0 0 160,21 167,85 153,95 482,01
2. 2 Timm, Andreas MC Kuhstorf Redmann Racing Team Honda 0 0 0 166,36 168,60 161,87 496,83
3. 111 Hinrichs, Jens MC Rehna KTM-GST-Berlin Racing K T M 0 0 0 177,23 171,33 162,58 511,14
4. 4 Warneke, Tobias MC Rehna Greiner Racing Team K T M 0 0 0 170,58 175,17 168,50 514,25
5. 15 Johst, Thomas MC PSV Schwerin K T M 0 0 0 176,92 178,73 171,63 527,28
6. 9 Helbig, Gerrit MC Wolgast R & P KTM Sturm Zschopau K T M 0 0 0 184,80 175,90 172,15 532,85
7. 8 Schröter, Maik MC Dassow Suzuki 0 0 0 178,54 181,42 175,87 535,83
8. 6 Wildhagen, Jörg MC Boizenburg Honda 0 0 0 182,44 185,90 172,51 540,85
9. 7 Gädt, Christian MSC Gr.Schwiesow K T M 0 0 0 181,25 182,08 177,73 541,06
10. 11 Lüder, Hartmut MC Rehna K T M 0 0 0 178,94 186,56 180,59 546,09
11. 14 Scheffler, Karsten MC Rehna K T M 0 0 0 193,87 197,10 211,30 602,27
12. 16 Wieduckel, Christian MC Dassow Honda 0 0 0 216,54 208,31 228,95 653,80
13. 277 Geisler, Sven Schulzendorf Husqvarna 120 0 0 185,91 189,01 180,01 674,93

18 Kendziorra, Martin MC Dassow K T M a.d.W. 185,77 196,67
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Platz St.-Nr Name Club / Wohnort Bewerber Motorrad 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd 1.Test 2.Test 3.Test Gesamt

1. 50 Joachimstaler, Jan MC Wolgast K T M 0 0 0 169,85 179,09 164,67 513,61
2. 30 Mehlitz, Norbert MC Burg Stargard K T M 0 0 0 175,66 182,50 169,96 528,12
3. 33 Böge, Bodo MC Kuhstorf Meine Shell Racing K T M 0 0 0 179,40 183,87 175,05 538,32
4. 57 Röseler, Stephan MC Rehna K T M 0 0 0 192,52 173,47 172,83 538,82
5. 32 Eichhorst, Harri MC Meckl.-Strelitz Honda 0 0 0 182,42 184,39 174,34 541,15
6. 55 Kähler, Gerold MC Kuhstorf K T M 0 0 0 186,80 178,73 178,29 543,82
7. 36 Pflüger, Edgar MC Rehna Husqvarna Team Steinert Rehna Husqvarna 0 0 0 180,65 184,57 185,69 550,92
8. 51 Koch, Roman MC Rehna K T M 0 0 0 194,98 184,30 182,13 561,40
9. 34 Kühl, Bodo MC Rehna Yamaha 0 0 0 190,76 191,01 186,71 568,49
10. 46 Bosecke, Frank MC Boizenburg Honda 0 0 0 192,29 194,83 185,75 572,87
11. 118 Fischer, Jörg Freiburg Suzuki 0 0 0 194,18 192,41 189,48 576,07
12. 38 Haueis, Kai MC Kuhstorf Dreeßen & Kallies Offroad Team Husqvarna 0 0 0 200,95 194,51 187,99 583,45
13. 59 Dubbe, Dirk MC Dassow Suzuki 0 0 0 192,94 194,80 197,19 584,93
14. 37 Heddram, Lothar MC Kuhstorf Dreeßen & Kallies Offroad Team Husqvarna 0 0 0 197,25 199,75 190,96 587,96
15. 40 Vater, Torsten MC Meckl.-Strelitz K T M 0 0 0 200,84 198,41 192,75 592,00
16. 39 Schramm, Bernd MC Rehna Husqvarna Team Steinert Rehna Husqvarna 0 0 0 190,13 197,76 206,74 594,63
17. 174 Krause, Karl-Heinrich Bad Segeberg K T M 0 0 0 226,89 185,24 186,77 598,90
18. 47 Pohlmann, Sven MC Kuhstorf Yamaha 0 0 0 205,09 200,94 200,67 606,70
19. 618 Buggenhagen, Jörg Berlin K T M 0 0 0 210,76 206,47 206,83 624,06
20. 117 Stamer, Hermann Lensahn K T M 0 0 0 205,90 221,12 209,11 636,13
21. 44 Brachmann, Roland MC Rehna Honda 0 0 0 188,54 355,20 189,77 733,51
22. 275 Pauer, Olaf Kaltenkirchen Husqvarna 10 10 10 247,46 230,03 228,75 736,25
23. 133 Marth, Jörg-Peter Gruel K T M 120 0 0 284,44 238,96 243,70 887,09

35 Triemer, Diethelm MSC Gr.Schwiesow K T M a.d.W. 184,38 182,29 176,64
41 Last, Dietrich MSC Rügen K T M a.d.W. 202,13 209,18
116 Dr.Müller, Ulrich Pogeez K T M a.d.W. 354,32 272,37 293,10
131 Witt, Falko MC Burg Stargard Yamaha a.d.W. 204,39 207,24 203,14
231 Gemballa, Michael Oberwohlde Honda a.d.W. 225,31 210,41

Platz St.-Nr Name Club / Wohnort Bewerber Motorrad 1.Test 2.Test 3.Test Gesamt

1. 202 Behncke, Olaf MC Boizenburg Maico 222,10 - - [199,29] 222,10
2. 200 Janßen, Holger MC Kuhstorf Voss Racing Husqvarna 237,11 [215,02] - - 237,11

1.Rd

0
0
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Platz St.-Nr Name Club / Wohnort Bewerber Motorrad 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd 1.Test 2.Test 3.Test Gesamt

1. 100 Hamann, René MC Meckl.-Strelitz K T M 0 0 0 168,79 170,50 163,39 502,68
2. 510 Dallmann, Frank MC Rehna 2-Wheel-Racing Husqvarna 0 0 0 164,34 171,34 171,01 506,69
3. 107 Philipp, Kevin MC Kuhstorf KTM Team Domian K T M 0 0 0 181,61 178,38 173,03 533,02
4. 10 Günther, Sebastian MC Woltersdorf KTM GST-Racing Berlin K T M 0 0 0 187,05 173,71 172,82 533,58
5. 526 Nehring, Nico MC Rehna Yamaha 0 0 0 178,66 184,85 170,84 534,36
6. 102 Schröder, Ulf MC Burg Stargard Yamaha 0 0 0 184,19 180,10 173,02 537,32
7. 222 Venzke, Andreas MC Rehna KTM GST-Racing Berlin K T M 0 0 0 188,05 191,21 182,97 562,23
8. 101 Gumz, Torsten MC Rehna Husqvarna Team Steinert Rehna Husqvarna 0 0 0 209,27 189,56 186,09 584,92
9. 105 Langhans, Dirk EMX Team Rostock K T M 0 0 0 199,40 198,46 189,05 586,91
10. 104 Pägelow, Matthias EMX Team Rostock K T M 0 0 0 221,06 211,24 209,57 641,87
11. 114 Diehn, Roman Alt Meiershof Yamaha 0 0 0 245,36 213,53 208,81 667,70

103 Begerow, Steffen MC Rehna Meine Shell Racing K T M a.d.W. 192,70
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Platz St.-Nr Name Club / Wohnort Bewerber Motorrad 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd 1.Test 2.Test 3.Test Gesamt

1. 1 Skoppek, Guido MC Rehna Husqvarna Team Steinert Rehna Husqvarna 0 0 0 162,81 164,66 156,60 484,07
2. 76 Hermann, Markus MC Wolgast Milbratz-Racing-Team Honda 0 0 0 162,54 169,98 158,74 491,26
3. 67 Zimmermann, René EMX Team Rostock Yamaha 0 0 0 163,20 170,65 160,05 493,90
4. 171 Hechel, Axel EMX Team Rostock K T M 0 0 0 167,00 179,92 163,84 510,76
5. 66 Mews, Steffen MC Demmin K T M 0 0 0 175,10 170,91 167,03 513,04
6. 70 Bräsel, Paul MC Wolgast K T M 0 0 0 176,36 170,77 166,28 513,40
7. 60 Klein, Axel MC Meckl.-Strelitz KTM GST-Racing Berlin K T M 0 0 0 172,07 177,15 173,66 522,88
8. 206 Lüdemann, Dirk MC Demmin K T M 0 0 0 183,69 183,39 174,78 541,85
9. 61 Mörbe, Sören EMX Team Rostock RM Racing Team K T M 10 0 0 188,59 174,27 170,69 543,55
10. 77 Göbl, Matthias MC Rehna Husqvarna Team Steinert Rehna Husqvarna 0 0 0 179,88 201,45 174,90 556,23
11. 164 Handrick, Sebastian MC Bergring Teterow K T M 0 0 0 192,42 189,34 183,38 565,14
12. 62 Dreyer, Kai MC Boizenburg K T M 0 0 0 194,69 188,11 187,02 569,82
13. 69 Spath, Daniel MC Demmin K T M 0 0 0 192,64 190,06 188,60 571,30
14. 139 Nötzelmann, Ralf Kaltenkirchen Husaberg 0 0 0 195,52 193,05 190,40 578,97
15. 162 Hein, Jens MC Dassow K T M 0 0 0 194,67 194,11 191,16 579,94
16. 64 Lahann, Sven MC Kuhstorf Meine Shell Racing K T M 0 0 0 199,18 193,86 189,20 582,24
17. 79 Augustat, Marko MC Rehna Yamaha 0 0 0 196,56 194,02 191,69 582,26
18. 169 Schünemann, René MC Dassow Honda 0 0 0 192,18 201,57 189,11 582,86
19. 271 Thomsen, Arne Kaltenkirchen 0 0 0 202,59 191,56 190,14 584,30
20. 63 Koch, André MC Rehna K T M 0 0 0 199,54 195,93 192,96 588,43
21. 119 Schütz, Thorsten Strausberg KTM-GST-Berlin Racing K T M 0 0 0 207,25 196,32 194,06 597,62
22. 68 Drape, Folkher MC Rehna Bräuer Motorradsport Beta 0 0 0 204,12 198,20 201,52 603,84
23. 577 Daugs, Thorleif Schulzendorf Husaberg 0 0 0 218,24 206,82 199,63 624,69
24. 166 Skiba, Heiko MC Woltersdorf KTM GST-Racing Berlin K T M 0 0 0 227,59 206,51 201,47 635,56
25. 140 Tackmann, Lars Rostock K T M 0 0 0 218,87 207,15 209,78 635,80
26. 329 Lonkowski, David MC Dassow K T M 0 0 0 212,04 211,36 221,03 644,43
27. 227 Hirsch, Ingo Woldegk K T M 0 0 0 232,19 210,70 203,45 646,34
28. 126 Ahrens, Markus Meinersen Suzuki 0 0 0 226,95 213,98 212,01 652,93
29. 136 Stachow, Steve MC Dassow Yamaha 60 10 0 238,34 237,38 225,67 771,39
30. 160 Niwiarra, Robby MC Wolgast K T M 660 0 0 266,98 212,66 263,92 1403,56
31. 125 Görges, Karsten Rogätz Husqvarna 1140 1140 0 257,32 220,68 214,29 2972,28

123 Klazinski, René Pötenitz K T M a.d.W. 207,74
124 Zimmermann, Frank Rogätz Husaberg a.d.W. 265,40 236,07
141 Rose, Aike Rostock K T M a.d.W. 197,35 197,12
142 Ganzel, Rainer Rostock K T M a.d.W. 212,03 197,57
143 Preuß, Thomas Hamburg Yamaha a.d.W. 247,58 206,03
333 Manke, Christian Hamburg K T M a.d.W.
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Platz St.-Nr Name Club / Wohnort Bewerber Motorrad 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd 1.Test 2.Test 3.Test Gesamt

1. 84 Grimm, Mario MC Rehna Team BvZ KTM Racing K T M 0 0 0 167,37 161,85 157,32 486,54
2. 714 Thoms, Ronny MC Dassow KTM Team S & W K T M 0 0 0 164,01 169,02 157,42 490,45
3. 81 Lessing, Christoph MC Meckl.-Strelitz KTM-GST-Berlin Racing K T M 0 0 0 168,58 165,37 163,48 497,43
4. 82 Wienck, Matthias MSC Gr.Schwiesow K T M 0 0 0 171,30 176,01 171,44 518,74
5. 939 Pieper, Lars Salzwedel K T M 0 0 0 204,97 178,80 176,21 559,99
6. 86 Lier, Andreas MSC Gr.Schwiesow K T M 0 0 0 198,24 183,87 181,42 563,53
7. 99 Jahns, Kai-Uwe MC Demmin K T M 0 0 0 196,58 186,50 185,95 569,04
8. 186 Reimann, René MC Dassow K T M 0 0 0 185,33 205,97 185,34 576,64
9. 175 Pasedag, Dirk MC Wolgast Husqvarna 0 0 0 214,80 196,41 194,30 605,51
10. 288 Schukay, Dirk MC Dassow K T M 0 0 0 207,70 207,20 193,97 608,87
11. 94 Johnsen, Ronald MC Vellahn K T M 0 0 0 226,72 197,58 191,25 615,55
12. 187 Möller, René MC Sternberg K T M 0 0 0 222,94 206,99 188,31 618,24
13. 270 Mittelstedt, René Kusey K T M 0 0 0 239,54 204,15 198,76 642,45
14. 92 Apelt, Sandro MC EC Malchow K T M 0 0 0 225,16 212,65 205,13 642,94
15. 193 Allwardt, Matthias Bargeshagen K T M 0 0 0 224,02 208,48 218,69 651,19
16. 185 Hoffmann, Thomas MC Woltersdorf K T M 60 0 0 224,62 191,87 190,07 666,56
17. 180 Warber, Jörg MCC Tessin K T M 60 0 0 229,75 198,42 191,60 679,77
18. 129 Dunzik, Henri Katzow K T M 0 0 0 243,23 222,83 214,64 680,70
19. 311 Ahrens, André Grevesmühlen K T M 60 0 0 226,41 215,06 244,21 745,67
20. 96 Neumann, David MC EC Malchow K T M 300 0 0 252,88 207,06 202,79 962,72

97 Barsties, Matthias MC Kuhstorf Meine Shell Racing K T M a.d.W.
127 Weste, Henning Damshagen K T M a.d.W. 228,39
128 Fahrenheim, Daniel Lübeck K T M a.d.W. 362,02
134 Schulz, André Karow K T M a.d.W. 534,06
135 Thiel, Sebastian Demmin K T M a.d.W. 355,24 226,70 354,51
182 Kobrow, René MC "Greif" K T M a.d.W. 215,94
188 Funke, Matthias MC Bergring Teterow K T M a.d.W. 213,66 209,09
276 Glaser, Dirk Kölzin K T M a.d.W. 268,19
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Platz Club Punkte

1. MC Rehna  2 1 Skoppek 4 Warneke 21 Feldt 74 Holst
b.450 484,07 ü.175 514,25 b.125 491,71 b.450 xxx 1490,03

2. MC Rehna  1 54 Maack 84 Grimm 111 Hinrichs 510 Dallmann
b.450 xxx ü.450 486,54 ü.175 511,14 b.250 506,69 1504,37

3. MC Meckl.-Strelitz 32 Eichhorst 60 Klein 81 Lessing 100 Hamann
Sen 541,15 b.450 522,88 ü.450 497,43 b.250 502,68 1522,99

4. EMX Team Rostock 61 Mörbe 67 Zimmermann 105 Langhans 171 Hechel
b.450 543,55 b.450 493,90 b.250 586,91 b.450 510,76 1548,21

5. MC Wolgast  1 22 Kubik 50 Joachimstaler 76 Hermann 430 Held
b.125 548,58 Sen 513,61 b.450 491,26 ü.175 xxx 1553,45

6. MC Dassow 1 3 Lietz 59 Dubbe 169 Schünemann 714 Thoms
ü.175 482,01 Sen 584,93 b.450 582,86 ü.450 490,45 1555,33

7. MC Kuhstorf  1 2 Timm,A 33 Böge 83 Voß 107 Philipp
ü.175 496,83 Sen 538,32 ü.450 xxx b.250 533,02 1568,17

8. MC Rehna  3 11 Lüder 23 Begerow,T 57 Röseler 526 Nehring
ü.175 546,09 b.125 528,46 Sen 538,82 b.250 534,36 1601,64

9. MC Demmin 66 Mews 69 Spath 99 Jahns 206 Lüdemann
b.450 513,04 b.450 571,30 ü.450 569,04 b.450 541,85 1623,93

10. MC Rehna  4 20 Radom 36 Pflüger 77 Göbl 101 Gumz
b.125 519,63 Sen 550,92 b.450 556,23 b.250 584,92 1626,78

11. MC Wolgast  2 9 Helbig 70 Bräsel 160 Niwiarra 175 Pasedag
ü.175 532,85 b.450 513,40 b.450 1403,56 ü.450 605,51 1651,76

12. MC Boizenburg 6 Wildhagen 46 Bosecke 62 Dreyer 109 Blaahs
ü.175 540,85 Sen 572,87 b.450 569,82 b.250 xxx 1683,54

13. MC Rehna  7 51 Koch,R 63 Koch,A 87 Mielke 222 Venzke
Sen 561,40 b.450 588,43 ü.450 xxx b.250 562,23 1712,06

14. MC Woltersdorf 1 166 Skiba 185 Hoffmann 119 Schütz 10 Günther
b.450 635,56 ü.450 666,56 b.450 597,62 b.250 533,58 1766,76

15. MC Rehna  5 26 Kurzweg 34 Kühl 44 Brachmann 103 Begerow,S
b.125 526,34 Sen 568,49 Sen 733,51 b.250 xxx 1828,34

ohne Wertung:

MC Dassow 2 8 Schröter 98 Gudjons 132 Jäschke 162 Hein
ü.175 585,83 ü.450 xxx Sen xxx b.450 579,94

MC Dassow 3 16 Wieduckel 122 Wieduckel 186 Reimann
ü.175 653,80 b.125 xxx ü.450 576,64

MC Kuhstorf  2 27 Runge 31 Domeyer 37 Heddram 55 Kähler
b.125 xxx Sen xxx Sen 587,96 Sen 543,82

MC Rehna  6 25 Freuck 39 Schramm 110 Junker 115 Klink
b.125 590,14 Sen 594,63 b.250 xxx b.250 xxx

MC Fichtenring B.Stargard 30 Mehlitz 78 Aug 102 Schröder
Sen 528,12 b.450 xxx b.250 537,32

MSC Groß Schwiesow 7 Gädt 35 Triemer 82 Wienck
ü.175 541,06 Sen xxx ü.450 518,74

MC Woltersdorf 2 130 Missler 133 Becker 163 Eberstein
Sen xxx Sen xxx b.450 xxx

MC Woltersdorf 3 13 Schiller 28 Böhm 108 Wilke
ü.175 xxx b.125 634,38 b.125 xxx

MC EC Malchow 72 Uecker 92 Apelt 95 Hagen 96 Neumann
ü.175 xxx ü.450 642,94 ü.450 xxx ü.450 962,72

MC Ludwigslust 75 Schulze 173 Meyer 198 Zimmermann
b.450 xxx ü.450 xxx ü.450 xxx

Fahrer  1 Fahrer  2 Fahrer  3 Fahrer  4


